Certificate of Currency

Chubb Group Personal Accident Insurance

Date of Issue:	30 Oct 2023
Issued to:	Adam Capner AON QLD



This is to certify that the Policy for Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and volunteers of all licensed thoroughbred, harness and greyhound racing clubs in Queensland, 04PO008764 is current for the period 31 Oct 2023 to 31 Oct 2024 until 4 p.m. (Eastern Standard Time).

Class of Business:	Group Personal Accident
Interest Insured:	Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and volunteers of all licensed thoroughbred, harness and greyhound racing clubs in Queensland
Scope of Cover (excluding Part C - Weekly Benefits – Sickness):	Cover under the Policy applies whilst a Covered Person is engaged in voluntary work on behalf of the Policyholder including necessary direct travel to and from such voluntary work. Provided always that any voluntary work is officially organised by and under the control of the Policyholder.
Scope of Cover (Temporary Total Disablement Sickness):	Cover under the Policy applies whilst a Covered Person is engaged in voluntary work on behalf of the Policyholder including necessary direct travel to and from such voluntary work. Provided always that any voluntary work is officially organised by and under the control of the Policyholder.
Sums Insured:	Please refer to the Policy Schedule for the Sums Insured

This Certificate of Currency is issued for information purposes only and confers no rights on the recipient. This Certificate does not extend or amend the cover provided by the Policy listed herein. Information contained in this Certificate is current as at the above date of issue only. The Policy may be subject to cancellation or amendment at any time.

For full terms and conditions, always refer to the Policy Wording and Policy Schedule.



This document is to be read in conjunction with the Group Personal Accident and Sickness Insurance Policy Wording and PDS 1022

©2016 Chubb Insurance Australia Limited (ABN: 23 001 642 020; AFSL: 239687). Chubb®, its logos, and Chubb.Insured.SM are protected trademarks of Chubb. A copy of Our Policy Wording can be obtained by either contacting the quoting underwriter or by logging onto Our website www.chubb.com/au

